
 

International Student Tuition and Annual Fees: 2025-2026 
Tuition  
Tuition is due and payable in full on July  1 of every year. Totals include a $5,000 international student fee. 

Kindergarten​ $28,650.00 

Grade 1​ $28,650.00​  

Grades 2 - 8​ $30,320.00 

Grades 9 – 12​ $34,690.00 

Annual Fees 
Annual, non-refundable fees offset the costs of registration, classroom and practical arts supplies, books, 
and performances for the students and the farm program. Fees are due June 1 for the coming school year. 

Kindergarten​ $950.00 
Grades 1​ $1,200.00 
Grades 2-8​ $1,350.00 

Grades 9-12​ $1,700.00 (does not include 
additional open week fee) 

Emergency Preparedness Fee $10 (one time, per student, 
upon enrollment 

 

English Language Support 

$5,000  

All English language learners will need English Language Support classes until they can demonstrate English proficiency.  
English proficiency for 7th grade and up is a score of 80 or higher on the TOEFL exam (or equivalent). 

 

Other Costs 
Application Fee: A non-refundable fee of $150 per child must be submitted with each application for new 
enrollment. 

Annual Giving Campaign: This campaign launches in October of every year and we ask that all families 
participate. 

After-School Program: After-school care is offered every weekday until 5:30pm for students in Kindergarten 
- 8th grade. Hourly rates range from $15 - $16. 

Lunch: Daily organic lunch for purchase at $10 - $11 per day. 

Miscellaneous: These may include instruments and music lessons, field trips, after-school activities, sports 
teams, and high school elective choices.  Teachers may also recommend tutoring, external consultations or 
services at parents’ expense. 

Tuition Assistance: Students on an F-1 student visa are not eligible for tuition assistance.  
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